SMD Power Inductors
ESCD0703T Series
苏州隆亿电子科技有限公司 TEL：+86 512-66322495 FAX：+86 512-68055173
SUZHOU LONGYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. https://www.lyetec.com E-mail：sales@lyetec.com
Ver: 1.0 Revised 2026/02/28 1/8
S F
7.5
3

SMD Power Inductors
ESCD0703T Series
苏州隆亿电子科技有限公司 TEL：+86 512-66322495 FAX：+86 512-68055173
SUZHOU LONGYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. https://www.lyetec.com E-mail：sales@lyetec.com
Ver: 1.0 Revised 2026/02/28 2/8
Electrical Characteristics
Part No. Inductance Tolerance
DC
Resistance
Rated
Current
@100KHz/0.25V max. max.
Unit μH % Ω A
Symbol L Tol. RDC IRated
ESCD0703T-1R0-N 1.00 ±20,±30 10.0m 4.60
ESCD0703T-3R3-N 3.30 ±20,±30 20.0m 4.00
ESCD0703T-4R7-N 4.70 ±20,±30 23.4m 3.70
ESCD0703T-6R8-N 6.80 ±20,±30 36.0m 3.00
ESCD0703T-100-N 10.0 ±20,±30 80.3m 1.44
ESCD0703T-120-N 12.0 ±20,±30 89.7m 1.39
ESCD0703T-150-N 15.0 ±20,±30 0.104 1.24
ESCD0703T-180-N 18.0 ±20,±30 0.111 1.12
ESCD0703T-220-N 22.0 ±20,±30 0.129 1.07
ESCD0703T-270-N 27.0 ±20,±30 0.153 0.94
ESCD0703T-330-N 33.0 ±20,±30 0.170 0.85
ESCD0703T-390-N 39.0 ±20,±30 0.217 0.74
ESCD0703T-470-N 47.0 ±20,±30 0.252 0.68
ESCD0703T-560-N 56.0 ±10,±20 0.282 0.64
ESCD0703T-680-N 68.0 ±10,±20 0.332 0.59
ESCD0703T-820-N 82.0 ±10,±20 0.406 0.54
ESCD0703T-101-N 100 ±10,±20 0.481 0.51
ESCD0703T-121-N 120 ±10,±20 0.536 0.49
ESCD0703T-151-N 150 ±10,±20 0.755 0.40
ESCD0703T-181-N 180 ±10,±20 1.022 0.36
ESCD0703T-221-N 220 ±10,±20 1.200 0.31
ESCD0703T-271-N 270 ±10,±20 1.306 0.29
ESCD0703T-331-N 330 ±10,±20 1.495 0.28
ESCD0703T-391-N 390 ±10,±20 2.700 0.27
ESCD0703T-471-N 470 ±10,±20 3.000 0.25
SMD Power Inductors
ESCD0703T Series
苏州隆亿电子科技有限公司 TEL：+86 512-66322495 FAX：+86 512-68055173